The Victoria

Crossens Service Station
Town Lane Service Station
College Service Station
Drinx

Bar Eleven

Champs

Cock & Rabbit
Valentine

Bar 1

The Village Tap & Bottle
Bar 1l

Marine Football Club
Asda Stores Ltd

Spitfire Pub & Kitchen
Corridor

Bucharest Market
Corner Shop

Xen News

College Service Station
Bold Arms

Spitfire Pub & Kitchen
Hart Street Newsagent
Bootle Market

Majestic Wine Warehouse
Southport Holiday Centre
Co-Operative Food
Plaza Supermarket

Bar 1

Sainsburys

Spitfire

McDonalds Restaurants

42 Stanley Terrace
Preston New Road
258 Scarisbrick New Road
103 College Road
107 Deyes Lane

11A West Street
668 Liverpool Road
69 Manchester Road
70 Haileybury Avenue
1 Bath Street

192 Cambridge Road
1 Bath Street
College Road
Ormskirk Road
Kenilworth Road
573 Lord Street

7a Hoghton Street
530 Stanley Road
132 Linacre Road
103 College Road
59-61 Botanic Road
Kenilworth Road

78 Hart Street

262 Stanley Road

38 Weld Road

Shore Road

37-39 Queens Road
571 Lord Street

1 Bath Street

1 - 3 Liverpool Road
Kenilworth Road
280-282 Stanley Road

McDonalds Restaurant - Blundells Of Li Unit 2 Old Meadow Road

Promenade
Southport
Southport
Crosby
Maghull
Southport
Ainsdale
Southport
Aintree
Southport
Southport
Southport
Crosby
Aintree
Ainsdale
Southport
Southport
Bootle
Litherland
Crosby
Southport
Ainsdale
Southport
Bootle
Birkdale
Ainsdale
Formby
Southport
Southport
Crosby
Ainsdale
Bootle
Maghull

Variation of DPS

Change of Name and/or Address

Change of Name and/or Address

Change of Name and/or Address

Change of Name and/or Address

Transfer

Minor Variation

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Removal of DPS

Minor Variation

Minor Variation

Transfer

Variation of DPS

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Grant

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Minor Variation

Grant

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Minor Variation

Change of Name and/or Address

Change of Name and/or Address

Change of Name and/or Address

05/05/2023
17/05/2023
17/05/2023
17/05/2023
19/05/2023
22/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
25/05/2023
01/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
06/06/2023
06/06/2023
06/06/2023
07/06/2023
08/06/2023
12/06/2023
14/06/2023
15/06/2023
16/06/2023
19/06/2023
19/06/2023
19/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
26/06/2023
27/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023



Sainsbury's

McDonald's Restaurants
Pheasant Inn

Southport Tavern

Salt & Tar

Miller & Carter Ainsdale
Ranya's Convenience Store
Target Foods & Off Licence

Duman Turkish Mediterranean Grill Ba

Formby Convenience
Asda

Bunratty's

The Whitehouse
Bakers Dozen
Sainsbury's
Bunratty's

Go Local

Wisla Supermarket
Lourdes Deli

The Auld Dubliner

Lidl Supermarket
Guelder Rose

Old Duke

Reliance Service Station
Fylde Fish Bar

The Queen's Picture House
Morrisons

Spitfire

Oath Lounge

Orrell Hill Wood

B & M Store

10 Central Square
Racecourse Retail Park
20 Moss Lane

63 London Street

New Strand Serviceway
537-553 Liverpool Road
77 Church Road

70 Park Lane

97 Ormskirk Road

7 Queens Road

Derby Road

First Floor 39-41 South Road
Park Road West
Dunnings Bridge Road
43-47 Liverpool Road
First Floor 39-41 South Road
10-12 South Road

9 Liverpool Road North
13 Union Street

601 Lord Street

36 Hesketh Drive
225-227 Lord Street
Northway

50 Marine Drive

290 Scarisbrick New Road
555 Liverpool Road

39 Weld Road

47-49 South Road

1 Stafford Moreton Way
Kenilworth Road
211-213 Lord Street
Orrell Hill Lane

Derby Road

Maghull
Aintree
Hightown
Southport
Bootle
Ainsdale
Litherland
Netherton
Aintree
Formby
Southport
Waterloo
Southport
Netherton
Birkdale
Waterloo
Waterloo
Maghull
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Maghull
Southport
Southport
Ainsdale
Birkdale
Waterloo
Maghull
Ainsdale
Southport
Hightown
Southport

Variation of DPS
Change of Name and/or Address
Variation of DPS
Transfer

Grant

Variation of DPS
Grant

Variation
Variation of DPS
Grant

Variation of DPS
Transfer

Grant

Transfer
Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS
Grant

Grant

Grant

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS
Grant

Grant

Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS
Grant

Variation of DPS
Variation of DPS
Minor Variation
Variation following Review
Variation

Grant

28/06/2023
29/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
05/07/2023
10/07/2023
11/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
20/07/2023
20/07/2023
24/07/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
28/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
01/08/2023
02/08/2023
03/08/2023



The Alexandra
Cheshire Lines
Alpine/Amigos
Remedy Churchtown
Lidl Supermarket
Sainsbury's
Crave Pizza
Morrisons
Pinewoods

Shell Waterloo
Spar

The Crafty Dog
Spar Store
Everydayz
Corridor

Low Cost Food and Wine
Sainsbury's

194-196 Marsh Lane
81 King Street

32 West Street

33 Botanic Road
Northway

143-149 Bispham Road
110A Lord Street

Lord Street

2A Wicks Green

13 Crosby Road North
251-257 Liverpool Road
36 Fernhill Road

4c Bold Street

14 - 16 Sefton Road
16-18 Waddicar Lane
573 Lord Street

5 Bury Road

69/71 Stanley Road

10 Central Square

Bootle
Southport
Southport
Southport
Maghull
Southport
Southport
Southport
Formby
Waterloo
Birkdale
Bootle
Southport
Litherland
Melling
Southport
Birkdale
Bootle
Maghull

Change of Name and/or Address
Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Grant

Change of Name and/or Address
Variation of DPS

Grant

Minor Variation

Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Grant

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS

Variation of DPS

Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS

Transfer

Grant

Change of Name and/or Address
Variation of DPS

07/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
15/08/2023
15/08/2023
18/08/2023
21/08/2023
22/08/2023
22/08/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023



