The Victoria 42 Stanley Terrace **Crossens Service Station** Preston New Road **Town Lane Service Station College Service Station** 103 College Road Drinx 107 Deyes Lane Bar Eleven 11A West Street Champs 668 Liverpool Road Cock & Rabbit 69 Manchester Road Valentine 1 Bath Street Bar 1 The Village Tap & Bottle 192 Cambridge Road Bar 1 1 Bath Street College Road Marine Football Club Asda Stores Ltd **Ormskirk Road** Spitfire Pub & Kitchen Kenilworth Road Corridor 573 Lord Street **Bucharest Market** 7a Hoghton Street Corner Shop 530 Stanley Road Xen News 132 Linacre Road **College Service Station** 103 College Road **Bold Arms** 59-61 Botanic Road Spitfire Pub & Kitchen Kenilworth Road Hart Street Newsagent 78 Hart Street **Bootle Market** 262 Stanley Road Majestic Wine Warehouse 38 Weld Road Southport Holiday Centre Shore Road **Co-Operative Food** 37-39 Oueens Road Plaza Supermarket 571 Lord Street Bar 1 1 Bath Street Sainsburys 1 - 3 Liverpool Road Spitfire Kenilworth Road McDonalds Restaurants McDonalds Restaurant - Blundells Of Li Unit 2 Old Meadow Road

258 Scarisbrick New Road 70 Haileybury Avenue 280-282 Stanley Road

Promenade Southport Southport Crosby Maghull Southport Ainsdale Southport Aintree Southport Southport Southport Crosby Aintree Ainsdale Southport Southport Bootle Litherland Crosby Southport Ainsdale Southport Bootle Birkdale Ainsdale Formby Southport Southport Crosby Ainsdale Bootle Maghull

Variation of DPS	05/05/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	17/05/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	17/05/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	17/05/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	19/05/2023
Transfer	22/05/2023
Minor Variation	24/05/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	24/05/2023
Variation of DPS	25/05/2023
Variation of DPS	01/06/2023
Variation of DPS	05/06/2023
Removal of DPS	05/06/2023
Minor Variation	06/06/2023
Minor Variation	06/06/2023
Transfer	06/06/2023
Variation of DPS	07/06/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	08/06/2023
Grant	12/06/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	14/06/2023
Variation of DPS	15/06/2023
Variation of DPS	16/06/2023
Variation of DPS	19/06/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	19/06/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	19/06/2023
Variation of DPS	22/06/2023
Variation of DPS	22/06/2023
Minor Variation	22/06/2023
Grant	26/06/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	27/06/2023
Minor Variation	28/06/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	28/06/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	28/06/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	28/06/2023

Sainsbury's McDonald's Restaurants	10 Central Square Racecourse Retail Park	
Pheasant Inn	20 Moss Lane	
Southport Tavern	63 London Street	
Salt & Tar	New Strand Serviceway	
Miller & Carter Ainsdale	537-553 Liverpool Road	
Ranya's Convenience Store	77 Church Road	
Target Foods & Off Licence	70 Park Lane	
Duman Turkish Mediterranean Grill Ba 97 Ormskirk Road		
Formby Convenience	7 Queens Road	
Asda	Derby Road	
Bunratty's	First Floor 39-41 South Road	
The Whitehouse	Park Road West	
Bakers Dozen	Dunnings Bridge Road	
Sainsbury's	43-47 Liverpool Road	
Bunratty's	First Floor 39-41 South Road	
	10-12 South Road	
	9 Liverpool Road North	
Go Local	13 Union Street	
Wisla Supermarket	601 Lord Street	
Lourdes Deli	36 Hesketh Drive	
The Auld Dubliner	225-227 Lord Street	
Lidl Supermarket	Northway	
Guelder Rose	50 Marine Drive	
Old Duke	290 Scarisbrick New Road	
Reliance Service Station	555 Liverpool Road	
Fylde Fish Bar	39 Weld Road	
The Queen's Picture House	47-49 South Road	
Morrisons	1 Stafford Moreton Way	
Spitfire	Kenilworth Road	
Oath Lounge	211-213 Lord Street	
Orrell Hill Wood	Orrell Hill Lane	
B & M Store	Derby Road	

Maghull Aintree
Hightown
Southport
Bootle
Ainsdale
Litherland
Netherton
Aintree
Formby
Southport
Waterloo
Southport
Netherton
Birkdale
Waterloo
Waterloo
Maghull
Southport
Southport Southport
Southport
-
Southport Southport
Southport Southport Southport Maghull
Southport Southport Southport Maghull Southport
Southport Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport
Southport Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale
Southport Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale
Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale Waterloo
Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale Waterloo Maghull
Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale Waterloo Maghull Ainsdale
Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale Waterloo Maghull Ainsdale Southport
Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale Waterloo Maghull Ainsdale Southport Hightown
Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Ainsdale Birkdale Waterloo Maghull Ainsdale Southport

Variation of DPS	28/06/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	29/06/2023
Variation of DPS	30/06/2023
Transfer	30/06/2023
Grant	30/06/2023
Variation of DPS	03/07/2023
Grant	03/07/2023
Variation	05/07/2023
Variation of DPS	10/07/2023
Grant	11/07/2023
Variation of DPS	12/07/2023
Transfer	12/07/2023
Grant	13/07/2023
Transfer	18/07/2023
Variation of DPS	18/07/2023
Variation of DPS	18/07/2023
Grant	20/07/2023
Grant	20/07/2023
Grant	24/07/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	25/07/2023
Grant	25/07/2023
Grant	26/07/2023
Variation of DPS	27/07/2023
Grant	27/07/2023
Variation of DPS	28/07/2023
Variation of DPS	31/07/2023
Minor Variation	31/07/2023
Variation following Review	01/08/2023
Variation	02/08/2023
Grant	03/08/2023

The Alexandra Cheshire Lines Alpine/Amigos Remedy Churchtown Lidl Supermarket Sainsbury's Crave Pizza Morrisons Pinewoods Shell Waterloo Spar

The Crafty Dog Spar Store Everydayz Corridor

Low Cost Food and Wine Sainsbury's

194-196 Marsh Lane 81 King Street 32 West Street 33 Botanic Road Northway 143-149 Bispham Road 110A Lord Street Lord Street 2A Wicks Green 13 Crosby Road North 251-257 Liverpool Road 36 Fernhill Road 4c Bold Street 14 - 16 Sefton Road 16-18 Waddicar Lane 573 Lord Street 5 Bury Road 69/71 Stanley Road 10 Central Square

Bootle Southport Southport Southport Maghull Southport Southport Southport Formby Waterloo Birkdale Bootle Southport Litherland Melling Southport Birkdale Bootle Maghull

Change of Name and/or Address	07/08/2023
Variation of DPS	08/08/2023
Variation of DPS	08/08/2023
Grant	08/08/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	09/08/2023
Variation of DPS	09/08/2023
Grant	09/08/2023
Minor Variation	14/08/2023
Variation of DPS	14/08/2023
Variation of DPS	14/08/2023
Variation of DPS	15/08/2023
Grant	15/08/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	18/08/2023
Variation of DPS	21/08/2023
Licence Holder Transfer & Variation of DPS	22/08/2023
Transfer	22/08/2023
Grant	22/08/2023
Change of Name and/or Address	23/08/2023
Variation of DPS	23/08/2023